Nicholas County Senior Citizens Report
Homecare, Title II1, & Title I11 D
August 1,2011 — August 31, 2011

Advocacy

Assessment

Case Management
Chore

Congregate Meals
Counseling

Escort

Friendly Visits

Health Promotion
Home Delivered Meals
Homemaker
Information & Assistance
Outreach

Personal Care

Risk Assessment
Telephoning
Transportation

Total People Served

By: Shawna Hatton

06

10

0

22

193

0

118

493

255

08

89

205

97




