Nicholas County Senior Citizens Report Homecare, Title III, & Title III D August 1, 2011 – August 31, 2011

By: Shawna Hatton

Advocacy	06
Assessment	10
Case Management	0
Chore	22
Congregate Meals	193
Counseling	0
Escort	118
Friendly Visits	0
Health Promotion	35
Home Delivered Meals	493
Homemaker	255
Information & Assistance	08
Outreach	. 0
Personal Care	89
Risk Assessment	0
Telephoning	0
Transportation	205
Total People Served	97